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Welcome

Bill Stasko

TRUSTEE & BOARD CHAIR, INDEPENDENT CATHOLIC FOUNDATION



Corporate Sponsor



Opening Prayer

Very Rev. L’ubomir Strecok, VF
VICAR FORANE, ALTOONA DEANERY
PASTOR, SACRED HEART PARISH, ALTOONA
ADMINISTRATOR, SAINT MARY IMMACULATE CONCEPTION PARISH, ALTOONA



Foundation Update

CHRIS RINGKAMP

PRESIDENT & CEO, INDEPENDENT CATHOLIC FOUNDATION



ICF Board of Trustees
Raymond Askey    Hampton “Hap” Durbin   Joseph Fortunato
St. Rose, Altoona    St. Therese, Altoona    St. Anthony, Windber

Annette Isgan    P. Joseph Lehman, Jr.    Mary Beth Lieb
St. Peter, Somerset   St. Michael, Hollidaysburg   St. Nicholas, Nicktown

Jacqueline Martella   Thomas McAneny     Richard Musar
St. Benedict, Johnstown  St. Andrew, Johnstown    OLOV, State College

Thomas Songer II    William Stasko     Ronald Stellabotte
OLOV, State College   St. Clement, Johnstown   St. Michael, Hollidaysburg

John Wolf
Cathedral of the Blessed Sacrament, Altoona



At A Glance

Founded
1990 Partner Grow Grant


280 Charitable Funds

Plan
Ahead

2023
$1.47M

329 Grants

2023
$803,716
Catholic 

Education

$40M Charitable Assets 100% Catholic-Aligned
Investment Portfolio
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Ben Franklin’s Bequest

0

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

6,000,000

7,000,000

1790 1990

Ben Franklin's Bequest
200 Year Trend

200 Years



2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

$0.0

$0.5

$1.0

$1.5

$2.0

$2.5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$40

$45

Dollars Stewarded

Dollars Granted

Stewardship & Impact (in millions)

$10M SINCE 2017



How to Begin Your Catholic Legacy Fund

• $10,000 Minimum

• Parish, Scholarships, Social Services, Cemetery Perpetual Care . . .

• Annual Grant after 12 quarters in ICF portfolio

• Average MV of 20 Trailing Quarters    “Smoothing”

• Annual Fees: 1% ICF, 0.3% Custodian and Advisors  (130 BP)



How Does It Work?



Parish Partner – Holy Name, Ebensburg

1992 – Parish Education Endowment

1998 – Cemetery Perpetual Care Endowment

2000 – Parish Operations Endowment

Combined Deposits = $2,447,000

2023 – Combined Market Value = $2,930,000

        Recent Annual Grant Total = $135,000



School Partner – Bishop McCort, Johnstown

TOM SMITH

CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICER



Giving Back – Impact Grant Program
2019

$955,000

Unrestricted
Bequest

2023

$1.013 M

Market Value

6 Years

$250,052

133 Impact Grants



Catalyst of Catholic Philanthropy

Families & Individuals
    give through ICF,
         not to ICF.



Catholic Investing Guidelines

As each one has received a gift, use it to serve
 one another as good stewards of God’s varied grace.

             1 Peter 4:10

  U. S. Conference of Catholic Bishops

 “Socially Responsible Investment Guidelines” (2003, 2021)



Catholic Investing Principles

Investing Strategies

    Avoid Doing Harm

    Actively Work for Change

    Promote the Common Good



Catholic Investing Policies

1. Protecting Human Life

2. Promoting Human Dignity

3. Enhancing the Common Good

4. Pursuing Economic Justice

5. Saving Our Global Home

 



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS INVESTMENT SERVICES



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS INVESTMENT SERVICES



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS INVESTMENT SERVICES



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS INVESTMENT SERVICES



ICFOUNDATION.US



Keynote Introduction

RICK MUSAR

TRUSTEE & CORPORATE SECRETARY, INDEPENDENT CATHOLIC FOUNDATION



Kevin Karpuk
Chief Investment Officer

BS, Economics, Lehigh University
MS, Economics, Lehigh University
CFA® Charterholder, CFA Institute
CIPM® Certificate, CFA Institute
AIF®, The Center for Fiduciary Studies, University of Pittsburgh
Municipal Securities Principal, FINRA Series 53
Registered Options Principal, FINRA Series 4
FINRA Series 7, 66 Licenses
Member of CFA Institute and CFA Society of Philadelphia



Thank You!
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